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OAT DRINK

SUGARFREE

Og sugar. Full taste. Every day.
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Sugarfree & naturally delicious: meets growing demand for low-sugar lifestyles
without compromising on taste

Versatile everyday drink: enjoy on its own, in coffee, recipes or with your favorite cereal

Certified organic & from whole grain oats sourced in Europe
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OAT DRINK SUGARFREE

100% LIMA

Meet the ultimate no-compromise oat drink: Lima
Oat Drink Sugarfree. A clean, neutral-tasting,
naturally sugarfree beverage crafted for those
who want to enjoy the delicious oat flavour
without sugars or artificial additives.

BENEFITS

+ 100% sugar-free: thanks to a special process,
this oat drink contains Og sugar - no added and
no naturally occurring sugars

+ Certified organic & vegan: 100% plant-based,
with oats grown in Europe

+ Smooth, natural oat taste with no artificial
additives

+ For everyday use: ideal in cereals, coffee,
baking, smoothies, or on its own

NUTRITION

+  Sugarfree*
+  Glutenfree
+ 100% plant-based

* = Contains Og of sugar

INGREDIENTS

Water, gluten-free oats* (5.5%), sunflower oil*,
thickener: locust bean gum*, sea salt.

* = organically grown

USE

Enjoy chilled or warmed, on its own or as a base
in your recipes. Great in granola, smoothies, baked
goods, or coffee. One drink for endless moments.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

TYPICAL VALUES PER 100ML

Energy

Fat

> of which saturated

Carbohydrates

> of which sugars

Fibres

Protein

Salt

104 K] / 25 kcal

08¢

0.1g

39g

O0g

029

049

0.08g

LOGISTICS

Pieces/carton
Item code

Min. UBD

[tem barcode

Carton barcode

Unit dimensions (l-d-h)

Dimension carton (l-d-h)
Gross weight
Cartons/pallet
Cartons/layers
Layers/pallet

Intrastat code

) ()

8x1L

3574

365 days
917020200"035740
9 020200‘135747

72 %72 x208 mm

299 x 158 x 215 mm

1.04721¢

100

20

5
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