



OAT DRINK

SUGARFREE

Og sugar. Full taste. Every day.





Sugarfree & naturally delicious: meets growing demand for low-sugar lifestyles without compromising on taste

Versatile everyday drink: enjoy on its own, in coffee, recipes or with your favorite cereal

Certified organic & from whole grain oats sourced in Europe

















OAT DRINK SUGARFREE



100% LIMA

Meet the ultimate no-compromise oat drink: Lima Oat Drink Sugarfree. A clean, neutral-tasting, naturally sugarfree beverage crafted for those who want to enjoy the delicious oat flavour without sugars or artificial additives.

BENEFITS

- 100% sugar-free: thanks to a special process, this oat drink contains 0g sugar - no added and no naturally occurring sugars
- Certified organic & vegan: 100% plant-based, with oats grown in Europe
- Smooth, natural oat taste with no artificial additives
- For everyday use: ideal in cereals, coffee, baking, smoothies, or on its own

NUTRITION

- Sugarfree*
- Glutenfree
- 100% plant-based
- * = Contains 0g of sugar

INGREDIENTS

Water, gluten-free oats* (5.5%), sunflower oil*, thickener: locust bean gum*, sea salt.

* = organically grown

USE

Enjoy chilled or warmed, on its own or as a base in your recipes. Great in granola, smoothies, baked goods, or coffee. One drink for endless moments.

NUTRITION INFORMATION **TYPICAL VALUES PER 100ML**

Energy	104 KJ / 25 kcal
Fat	0.8 g
> of which saturated	0.1 g
Carbohydrates	3.9 g
> of which sugars	0 g
Fibres	0.2 g
Protein	0.4 g
Salt	0.08 g

LOGISTICS

Pieces/carton	8 x 1 L
Item code	3574
Min. UBD	365 days
Item barcode	9 020200 035740
Carton barcode	9 020200 135747
Unit dimensions (I-d-h)	72 x 72 x 208 mm
Dimension carton (l-d-h)	299 x 158 x 215 mm
Gross weight	1,047.21 g
Cartons/pallet	100
Cartons/layers	20
Layers/pallet	5
Intrastat code	22029915















